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Koeru seeriajooksu 3.etapp
29.10.2005 Koeru suusaradadel

Mehed

Martin Adusoo
Ott Talvik

Mikk Talvik
Andres Laaniste
Tarmo Saar
Aivar Lagendmm

Meesveteranid
Mati Tatrik
Ahto Matvejev
Vahur Palu

Poisid A

Alo Jiurgen
Kaspar Laeneste
Ott Palu

Poisid B

Sten Vahermets
Hardo Reinart
Bert Tippi

Jirjo Jirgen
Erki Aun

Poisid C

Madis Altermann
Jurmo Jurgen
Rauno Reinart

Poisid D
Jarmo Jurgen
Kevin Breemet
Heiki Breemet

Naisveteranid
Jana Matvejeva

Tldrukud A
Helena Tammik
Pilvi Raudsepp
Katre Tatrik

Tldrukud B
Deivi Teppan
Madli Adusoo
Mari-Liis Pihlak

Tadrukud C
Ave Lagendmm
Age Lagendmm

Tiadrukud D
Laura Kallas
Karin Kallas
Rahel Kallas

Matkajad ja kepikdndijad

Ismo Suomi
Viivi Partel
Helen Truska

Elsa-Pauline Palu

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

1986
1983
1987
1975
1983
1972

1965
1959
1965

1989
1989
1988

1990
1991
1990
1991
1991

1992
1992
1992

1994
1994
1997

1967

1988
1989
1988

1991
1990
1990

1993
1992

1997
1994
1996

3,5km
Koeru 14.33
Koeru 14.55
Koeru 16.06
Koeru 17.45
Koeru 18.21
Koeru 19.52
3,5km
Koeru 18.05
Ahula 18.27
Koeru 18.41
3,5km
Koeru 16.52
Koeru 18.04
Koeru 18.34
2,5 km
Rakke 10.47
Koeru 10.52
Koeru 11.09
Koeru 12.10
Rakke 12.35
2,5 km
Rakke 11.46
Koeru 12.02
Koeru 12.19
1,5km
Koeru 7.28
Koeru 8.04
Koeru 9.13
2,5 km
Ahula 13.22
2,5 km
Koeru 13.46
Koeru 17.00
Koeru 13.55
2,5 km
Koeru 13.31
Koeru 13.44
Koeru 13.48
1,5km
Koeru 7.40
Koeru 9.10
1,5km
Rakvere 8.58
Rakvere 9.12
Rakvere 9.18
Siret Partel
Pille Raudsepp
Mirjam Aan
Evi Truska



